SOFITEL DUBAI THE OBELISK

Wafi - Sheikh Rashid Road - Umm Hurair 2, Dubai, United Arab Emirates

S OFITEL

augdgl 13 gua Jipdgu
DUBAI THE OBELISK

N

CCOR



General Manager

Omar Souab
Omar.Souab@Sofitel.com
+97156 177 4175/ +971 4 324 9999

Cluster Commercial Director

Zeynep Oden
Zeynep.Oden@Sofitel.com
+971 54 791 0394

Director of Sales, Leisure

Mohamed Ashour
Mohamed.Ashour@raffles.com
+971 56 6831066

Sales Manager/ MICE

Charo Taduran
Charo.Taduran@Raffles.com
+971 54 9931821

Cluster Director of Sales / Corporate

Mustafa Hilal
Mustafa.hilal@sofitel.com
+971 56 311 6001




Cluster Reservations Manager

Mohamed Ibrahim
Mohamed.lbrahim@raffles.com
+97156 379 1134

Chief Concierge
Nadine Khabbaz

nadine.khabbaz@sofitel.com
+971 4 324 9999

Front Office Manager
Jijo Paul Alappat

Jijo.paul@sofitel.com
+971 565381144

Cluster Director of Revenue Management

Hady lbrahim
hady.ibrahim@raffles.com
+971 56 216 6530

Cluster Director of Finance & Business Support

Zakaria Siddiqui
Elona.Cuci@Fairmont.com
+971 50 642 9891




ACCOR

RAFFLES \ ORIENT EXPRESS \ BANYAN TREE \ DELANO \ SOFITEL LEGEND \ FAIRMONT \ SLS \ SO \ SOFITEL \ THE HOUSE OF ORIGINALS
RIXOS \ ONEFINESTAY \ MANTIS \ MGALLERY \ 21C \ ART SERIES \ MONDRIAN \ PULLMAN \ SWISSOTEL \ ANGSANA
25HOURS \ HYDE \ MOVENPICK \ GRAND MERCURE \ PEPPERS \ THE SEBEL \ MANTRA \ NOVOTEL \ MERCURE \ ADAGIO
MAMA SHELTER \ TRIBE \ BREAKFREE \ IBIS \ IBIS STYLES \ 1BIS BUDGET \ GREET \ JO&JOE \ HOTELFI1



